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349 NW HARRIS LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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1384/0731 5/07/2019 WD Q I 01 285,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VINOD & NANCY MALHOTR

AXEL E & JULIE WARN

1103/1388 11/28/2006 WD Q I 363,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LIEBHAUSER

VINOD & NANCY MALHO
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000042371 Roof Replacement 22,168 07/20/2021

17409 SFR 455 09/08/2000

2020HX Base Yr

349 NW HARRIS LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,629 128.1588 143.54 520,907 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 3110

BAS 2,886 100 2,886 314,835

FGR 528 55 290 31,637

FHS 224 60 134 14,618

FOP 24 30 7 764

FSP 380 40 152 16,582

FSP 400 40 160 17,454

4,442 3,629 395,889

BAS= W19 FSP= N16 W25 S16 E25$ FSP= W25 S8 E10 S12 E15 N20$
S20 W15 N12 W10 N8 W27 S21 FGR= S24 E22 N24 W22$ E22 S35 E14
FOP= E8 N3 W8 S3$ N3 E8 S4 E14 S3 E2 S2 E9 N2 E2 N60$ PTR=
N30 FHS= N14 W16 S14 E16$ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,772.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,658

3,858

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


